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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00

+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00

 
1 Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 Lang Mattia (2007) 10.00
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Varone Nathan (2008) 10.00

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Magne Benoît (2008) 10.00

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00

2 a Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

2 b Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 Henchoz Ami (2008) 9.75
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 9.75

1 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 b Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.75
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75

1 Morier Jules (2007) 9.75
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75

2 Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.00
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00

3 Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75
- Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75
- Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75

1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

1 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.75
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75

1 Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 a Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50
o Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.50

1 b Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

1 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

1 a Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Magne Benoît (2008) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 a Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00

+ Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

+ Stoudmann Tim (2010) 10.00

 
1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00

+ Genoud Mathis (2009) 10.00

1 Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

1 Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00

1 Schacher Noam (2009) 10.00
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
+ Baumann Caryl (2009) 10.00

1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
+ Golay Alexander (2009) 9.75

1 Henchoz Isaac (2009) 9.75
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75
+ Pittet Yann (2009) 9.75

1 Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

1 Baumann Caryl (2009) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 a Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 b Genoud Mathis (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Henchoz Isaac (2009) 8.50

1 b Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 c Menoud Raphaël (2009) 8.50
o Schacher Noam (2009) 8.50

1 d Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 Pittet Yann (2009) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00

+ Progin Arnaud (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Fontaine Anthony (2006) 10.00

+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00

+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00
+ Rosat Julien (2006) 10.00

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

1 a Dumas Florentin (2005) 9.75
+ Rosat Julien (2006) 9.75
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1 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75

1 Meyer Joël (2006) 9.75
+ Robbe Yaniss (2006) 9.75

1 Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75

1 a Suter Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75

1 b Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

1 Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

1 a Progin Arnaud (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50

1 a Robbe Yaniss (2006) 8.50
o Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50

1 b Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 a Rosat Julien (2006) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 b Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00

+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

+ Girard Romain (2004) 10.00

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
+ Jordan Nino Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 a Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.75

1 b Imboden Lorenz (2004) 9.75
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 9.75

1 a Perret Axel (2003) 9.75
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 9.75

1 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75
+ Varonier Nevio Diego (2004) 9.75

1 a Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75

1 b Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75

1 Defferrard Dorian (2004) 8.75
- Varonier Nevio Diego (2004) 8.75

1 a Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75
- Maire Bastien (2003) 8.75

1 b Maire Bastien (2003) 8.75
- Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75

1 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 8.75

1 d Suter Joel (2004) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

1 e Varonier Nevio Diego (2004) 8.75
- Defferrard Dorian (2004) 8.75

1 a Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 b Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 Girard Romain (2004) 8.50
o Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Jordan Nino Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

1 a Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

1 b Richoz Marc (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50


